
4 SCONES PLAIN

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold
May contain Oats and Barley.

INGREDIENTS

ALLERGY ADVICE

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

Typical Values Per 100g

1512KJ/359Kal 

9.7g

3.5g

59.5g

20.7g

2.0g

7.3g

1.7g

Per Scone

907KJ/215Kcal

5.8g

2.1g

35.7g

12.4g

1.2g

4.4g

1.0g

% RI Per Scone 

11%

8%

11%

14%

14%

9%

17%

OF WHICH SUGARS

FIBRE

PROTEIN

SALT

CARBOHYDRATES

EACH SCONE (60g) CONTAINS

Typical vaules per 100g: Energy 1512KJ/359Kcal

FAT SATURATES SUGARS SALTENERGY

907KJ
215Kcal 5.8g 2.1g 12.4g 1.0g

11% 8% 11% 14% 17%

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Sugar, Water, 
Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Whey Powder (Milk), Humectant (Glycerine), Raising Agent 
(Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Rice Starch, Concentrated Grape Juice, 
Salt, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Whole Egg, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), 
Emulsifier (Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids)


