4 SGONES PLANIS

4 SCONES PLAIN

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Sugar, Water, Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Whey Powder (**Milk**), Humectant (Glycerine), Raising Agent (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Rice Starch, Concentrated Grape Juice, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Whole **Egg**, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Emulsifier (Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids)

ALLERGY ADVICE

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold** May contain Oats and Barley.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Scone	% RI Per Scone
ENERGY	1512KJ/359Kal	907KJ/215Kcal	11%
FAT	9.7g	5.8g	8%
OF WHICH SATURATES	3.5g	2.1g	11%
CARBOHYDRATES	59.5g	35.7g	14%
OF WHICH SUGARS	20.7g	12.4g	14%
FIBRE	2.0g	1.2g	
PROTEIN	7. 3g	4.4g	9 %
SALT	1. 7 g	1.0g	17%

EACH SCONE (60g) CONTAINS

ENERGY 907KJ 215Kcal	FAT 5.8g	saturates 2.1g	sugars 12.4g	SALT 1.0g
11%	8%	11%	14%	17%

Typical vaules per 100g: Energy 1512KJ/359Kcal

